GQA120 Series
120W Industrial
Quarter Brick Converters
GQA120 Series 1
Specification
  Model  GQA120
 Nominal Output Voltage   (1) VDC 5V 12V 15V 24V 28V 48V

	 Warranty	 yrs	 3
Features	 Benefits
	 •	Standard	Quarter	Brick	Footprint	 •	Assists	System	Integration
	 •	9-36,	18-36VDC	Inputs	 •	Designed	for	28V	DC	Networks
	 •	Up	to	91.5%	Efficiency	 •	Easier	System	Thermal	Management
	 •	Up	to	105°C	Baseplate	Temperatures	 •	Suitable	for	Conduction	Cooling
	 •	1,500VDC	Isolation	(2,250VDC	or	3,000VDC	option)	 •	For	Rugged	Environments
Notes: 	See	Installation	Manual	for	full	details,	test	methods	of	parameters	and	application	notes
(1)		Up	to	50V	input	transient	for	1	second
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
GQA120 Series2
Model Selector
  Input Voltage Output Voltage Maximum Current Maximum Power
 Model (V) (V) (A) (W)
 GQA2W024A050V-007-R 9 - 36 5 24 120
 GQA2W010A120V-007-R 9 - 36 12 10 120
 GQA2W008A150V-007-R 9 - 36 15 8 120
 GQA2W005A240V-007-R 9 - 36 24 5 120
 GQA2W004A280V-007-R 9 - 36 28 4.28 120
 GQA24003A480V-007-R 18 - 36 48 2.5 120
Flange Baseplate, Open Frame GQA120 Series
Non-Flange Baseplate, Open Frame GQA120 Series
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.